Terms of Use

Introduction

Welcome to the Canvas of Hope Foundation's website. By accessing or using our website, you agree to comply with and be bound by the following terms and conditions of use, which together with our privacy policy govern the Canvas of Hope Foundation's relationship with you in relation to this website. If you do not agree with any part of these terms and conditions, please do not use our website.

1. Acceptance of Terms

By accessing and using our website, you agree to be bound by these Terms of Use and all applicable laws and regulations. If you do not agree with these terms, you are prohibited from using or accessing this site.

2. Changes to Terms

The Canvas of Hope Foundation reserves the right to modify these terms at any time. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting on this page. Your continued use of the site after any such changes constitutes your acceptance of the new terms.

3. Use of the Website

- You may use our website for lawful purposes only.
- You must not use our website in any way that breaches any applicable local, national, or international law or regulation.
- You must not use our website in any way that is unlawful or fraudulent or has any unlawful or fraudulent purpose or effect.
- You must not use our website to transmit, or procure the sending of, any unsolicited or unauthorized advertising or promotional material or any other form of similar solicitation (spam).

4. Intellectual Property

- The content on our website, including but not limited to text, graphics, logos, images, and software, is the property of the Canvas of Hope Foundation and is protected by applicable intellectual property laws.
- You may not reproduce, distribute, modify, create derivative works of, publicly display, publicly perform,
 - This content may violate our <u>Terms of Use</u> or <u>usage policies</u>.

 Did we get it wrong? Please tell us by giving this response a thumbs down.